
FIS Cup Ladies
7th FIS Cup Competition

Whistler Olympic Park (CAN)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 THU 07 DEC 2017

START: 10:00

END: 10:51

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Yoshida Chika, FIS

TD Hyvaerinen Jani, FIN

TD Assistant Johansson Kelly, CAN

Chief of Competition Servold Mark, CAN

Judges

Zuehlke Reed, USAA

Tomten Blair, USAB

Mattoon Dan, USAC

Grady Richard, CAND

Tanaka Shinya, CANE

Hill Data

K-Point 95 m

Hill Size 104 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 6.24 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 6.80/8.23 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

STRATE Abigail

Altius Nordic club

CAN

22 FEB 2001
6

93.089.3 56.0 15.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 48.0 112.1

89.2 96.0 62.0 16.0 17.5 16.0 17.0 16.5 49.5 118.2 1.

1.
1. 230.3

 8.1

 6.7

-0.98

-0.81

 30

 30

EILERS Natalie

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

31 OCT 1998
4

87.089.9 44.0 17.0 16.5 15.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 102.1

89.7 86.0 42.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 98.7 2.

2.
2. 200.8

 8.6

 7.7

-1.04

-0.94

 30

 30

TANAKA Atsuko

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

25 JAN 1992
9

82.089.9 34.0 15.5 15.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.0 91.5

89.9 80.5 31.0 16.5 16.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 48.0 84.1 4.

3.
3. 175.6

 10.5

 5.1

-1.27

-0.62

 30

 30

PARK Guylim KOR

27 FEB 1999
11

83.090.1 36.0 15.0 14.5 14.0 14.0 14.5 43.0 85.4

90.2 83.0 36.0 15.0 17.0 15.0 15.0 16.5 46.5 89.7 3.

4.
4. 175.1

 6.4

 7.2

-0.78

-0.88

 30

 30

BELSHAW Annika

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

13 JUN 2002
13

78.590.2 27.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 46.5 79.8

89.9 78.5 27.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 79.9 5.

5.
5. 159.7

 6.3

 4.9

-0.76

-0.59

 30

 30

MAURER Nicole

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

28 JAN 2000
10

74.090.5 18.0 14.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.0 71.3

90.5 78.0 26.0 14.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 79.7 6.

7.
6. 151.0

 7.3

 8.7

-0.89

-1.06

 30

 30

SANKEY Logan

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

28 MAY 1998
12

73.590.1 17.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 14.5 15.0 46.0 70.1

89.5 76.5 23.0 16.5 16.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 47.0 78.7 7.

8.
7. 148.8

 7.1

 8.7

-0.86

-1.06

 30

 30

SHISHKINA Veronika

Almaty Ski club

KAZ

18 AUG 2003
3

76.589.0 23.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.0 77.1

89.0 72.0 14.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.5 66.4 10.

6.
8. 143.5

 7.1

 5.9

-0.86

-0.72

 30

 30

LARSON Cara

Norge Ski Club

USA

05 NOV 2000
14

70.089.4 10.0 13.0 14.5 14.0 13.5 13.0 40.5 56.3

89.8 76.5 23.0 15.0 16.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 44.0 75.9 8.

9.
9. 132.2

 5.8

 8.9

-0.71

-1.08

 30

 30

HOFFMANN Anna

Blackhawk Ski Club

USA

28 MAR 2000
7

67.089.7 4.0 14.0 12.5 13.5 13.5 12.5 39.5 53.1

89.6 73.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 14.0 45.5 68.5 9.

10.
10. 121.6

 9.6

 7.0

-1.17

-0.85

 30

 30

MACUGA Samantha

Womens Ski Jumping USA

USA

17 FEB 2001
8

63.089.0 -4.0 15.0 15.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 51.9

89.1 66.5 3.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 55.4 11.

11.
11. 107.3

 10.9

 7.4

-1.33

-0.90

 30

 30

NESTER Sophia

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

17 DEC 1999
2

54.589.6 -21.0 13.0 15.0 14.5 13.5 13.0 41.0 28.4

89.9 53.5 -23.0 15.0 14.0 14.5 15.0 14.0 43.5 26.8 12.

12.
12. 55.2

 8.4

 6.3

-1.02

-0.77

 30

 30

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

1 KVERNMO Pernille SCE4 Suit

5 BERGHMANS Sophie SCE4 Suit

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results
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FIS Cup Ladies
7th FIS Cup Competition

Whistler Olympic Park (CAN)
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OFFICIAL RESULTS
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END: 10:51

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny 0-7 82 -1.3 -0.9 -0.71st round

sunny 1-7 81 -1.0 -0.8 -0.52nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  30 12 0 89.0 89.793.0 90.554.5 75.1 14/5 14/5 12/4

2nd round  30 12 0 89.0 89.696.0 90.553.5 76.6

TD

Hyvaerinen Jani, FIN

Chief of Competition

Servold Mark, CAN
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